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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 95,0 98,0 100,0 100,008061992 281
77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 98,0 99,0 101,0 99,008121993 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 91,0 94,0 97,0 94,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 90,0 90,0 87,001011992 224
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 78,0 82,0 85,0 85,011051992 215
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,002011994 206
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 69,0 73,0 75,0 75,003121993 197

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 67,0 70,0 72,0 70,025031994 188
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 66,0 70,0 70,0 70,014031993 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 120,0 125,0 127,0 127,008121993 281
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 121,0 125,0 127,0 125,008061992 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 113,0 116,0 116,0 116,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 108,0 113,0 116,0 113,001011992 224
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 94,0 98,0 102,0 102,002011994 215
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,011051992 206

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 85,0 89,0 93,0 89,025031994 197
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,014031993 188
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 80,0 83,0 84,0 84,003121993 179

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 99,0 127,0 226,008121993 281 266,9
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 100,0 125,0 225,008061992 252 266,5
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 94,0 116,0 210,001091992 233 247,9
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 113,0 200,001011992 224 237,2
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 82,0 102,0 184,002011994 215 221,1
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 85,0 92,0 177,011051992 206 215,5

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 70,0 89,0 159,025031994 197 190,2
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 75,0 84,0 159,003121993 188 188,3
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 70,0 85,0 155,014031993 179 184,3
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